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Rolex Monte-Carlo Masters
Monte-Carlo, Monaco

6 April — 13 April 2025 | EURO 6 128 940 | Clay

Main Draw Singles
   

 

 

 

 

1 1 ZVEREV, Alexander GER
2 Bye

3 Qualifier
4 BERRETTINI, Matteo ITA

5 LEHECKA, Jiri CZE
6 KORDA, Sebastian USA

7 Qualifier
8 13 MUSETTI, Lorenzo ITA

9 10 RUNE, Holger DEN
10 BORGES, Nuno POR

11 SONEGO, Lorenzo ITA
12 MARTINEZ, Pedro ESP

13 THOMPSON, Jordan AUS
14 MPETSHI PERRICARD, … FRA

15 Bye
16 6 TSITSIPAS, Stefanos GRE

17 3 DJOKOVIC, Novak SRB
18 Bye

19 WC WAWRINKA, Stan SUI
20 TABILO, Alejandro CHI

21 STRUFF, Jan-Lennard GER
22 WC VACHEROT, Valentin MON

23 JARRY, Nicolas CHI
24 15 DIMITROV, Grigor BUL

25 9 MEDVEDEV, Daniil
26 KHACHANOV, Karen

27 MULLER, Alexandre FRA
28 Qualifier

29 MACHAC, Tomas CZE
30 BAEZ, Sebastian ARG

31 Bye
32 8 DE MINAUR, Alex AUS

33 5 DRAPER, Jack GBR
34 Bye

 

35 GIRON, Marcos USA
36 SHAPOVALOV, Denis CAN

37 ETCHEVERRY, Tomas Ma… ARG
38 Qualifier

39 DAVIDOVICH FOKINA, Al… ESP
40 11 SHELTON, Ben USA

41 14 TIAFOE, Frances USA
42 KECMANOVIC, Miomir SRB

43 POPYRIN, Alexei AUS
44 HUMBERT, Ugo FRA

45 BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto ESP
46 NAKASHIMA, Brandon USA

47 Bye
48 4 RUUD, Casper NOR

49 7 RUBLEV, Andrey
50 Bye

51 MONFILS, Gael FRA
52 Qualifier

53 Qualifier
54 COBOLLI, Flavio ITA

55 GRIEKSPOOR, Tallon NED
56 12 FILS, Arthur FRA

57 16 AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix CAN
58 Qualifier

59 ARNALDI, Matteo ITA
60 WC GASQUET, Richard FRA

61 WC FOGNINI, Fabio ITA
62 CERUNDOLO, Francisco ARG

63 Bye
64 2 ALCARAZ, Carlos ESP

Round of 64 Round of 32 Round of 16 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

Last Direct Acceptance
R. Bautista Agut - 50
ATP Supervisor
Cedric Mourier
Carlos Sanches
Remy Azemar
Released
04/04/2025 19:44:28

Seeded Players
Player Rank

1 Zverev, Alexander 2
2 Alcaraz, Carlos 3
3 Djokovic, Novak 5
4 Ruud, Casper 6
5 Draper, Jack 7
6 Tsitsipas, Stefanos 8
7 Rublev, Andrey 9
8 de Minaur, Alex 10

 Player Rank
9 Medvedev, Daniil 11

10 Rune, Holger 12
11 Shelton, Ben 14
12 Fils, Arthur 15
13 Musetti, Lorenzo 16
14 Tiafoe, Frances 17
15 Dimitrov, Grigor 18
16 Auger-Aliassime, Felix 19

Alternates/Lucky Losers Withdrawals

Retirements/W.O.

A. Zverev 1

S. Tsitsipas 6

N. Djokovic 3

A. de Minaur 8

J. Draper 5

C. Ruud 4

A. Rublev 7

C. Alcaraz 2


